<u>175000034813</u>

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:



400443262684

01/29/25--01001--002

Office Use Only



COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Sectivision of Co						
CUBICCT		commodations 191, I	LC				
SUBJECT	:	Name	of Lin	nited Liabil	ity Company		•
The enclos	ed Articles of	Organization and fee	(s) arc	e submitted	for filing.		
Please retu	rn all corresp	ondence concerning th	nis ma	itter to the (following:		
	Katrina Wal	ton					21
	······································			Name of	Person		- 3
	Katrina Wal	ton and Associates In	terme	diary Servi	ces, LLC		
				Firm/Co	mpany	-	<u>; </u>
	4550 S. Jeffe	erson St.					<u>.</u>
			_	Addr	ess		7
	Monticello.	FL. 32344					
	katrina@kwa	lton1031.com	C	ity/State an	d Zip Code	-	
-		E-mail address: (to be	used	for future a	mnual report notificat	ion)	····
For further in	nformation co	ncerning this matter,	please	call:			
	Katrina walto		85 at (510-9512		
	Nam	ne of Person	_	rea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number	•
Enclosed is	s a check for t	he following amount:					
■\$125.00	Filing Fee	□S130.00 Filing F Certificate of State		Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	Certificate Certified C	Filing Fee. of Status & Copy opy is enclosed)
	New F Divisio	ng Address illing Section on of Corporations lox 6327			Street Address New Filing Section De The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stre	assee	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Walton Accomp	modations 191, LLC					
	t contain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	****		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and su	reet address of the principal o	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:			
<u>Pr</u>	incipal Office Address:		Mailing Ad	dress:		
1550 S. Jefferso	on St.	Same	c			
Monticello, FL.	32344				_	
The name and the Florida s	Katrina Walton 1550 S. Jefferson St	Name		; . ; - .		
			ccentable)	٠.	7	
	Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	cequality			
	Florida street addres Monticello	FL	32344			
	Florida street addres					

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"AMBR" = Manager MGR. Karina Walton 1550 S. Jefferson St. Monticello. FL. 32344 (Use attachment if necessary) (Use attachment if necessary) (Use attachment if necessary) (CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) reflective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days ate of filing. If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory tiling requirements, this date will not be list occument's effective date on the Department of State's records. ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any, urnoses of Reverse 1031 Exchange	(OPTIONAL) Of the more than five business days prior to or 90 days a suble statutory tiling requirements, this date will not be list
MGR Sartina Walton 1550 S. Jefferson St. Monticello. FL. 32344	(OPTIONAL) Of the more than five business days prior to or 90 days a suble statutory tiling requirements, this date will not be list
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL) Of the more than five business days prior to or 90 days a suble statutory tiling requirements, this date will not be list
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL) Obligation of the more than five business days prior to or 90 days a suble statutory tiling requirements, this date will not be list
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL) of be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a suble statutory tiling requirements, this date will not be list
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL) of be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a lable statutory tiling requirements, this date will not be list
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL) of be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a lable statutory tiling requirements, this date will not be list
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL) of be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a lable statutory tiling requirements, this date will not be list
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days te of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory tiling requirements, this date will not be liscument's effective date on the Department of State's records. CLE VI: Other provisions, if any, rooses of Reverse 1031 Exchange	(OPTIONAL) of be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a lible statutory tiling requirements, this date will not be list
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL) of be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a lible statutory tiling requirements, this date will not be list
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL) of be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a lible statutory tiling requirements, this date will not be list
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL) of be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a lible statutory tiling requirements, this date will not be list
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL) of be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a lible statutory tiling requirements, this date will not be list
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL) of be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a lible statutory tiling requirements, this date will not be list
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL) of be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a lible statutory tiling requirements, this date will not be list
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL) of be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a lible statutory tiling requirements, this date will not be list
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL) of be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a able statutory tiling requirements, this date will not be list
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL) of be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a able statutory tiling requirements, this date will not be list
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL) of be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a able statutory tiling requirements, this date will not be list
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL) of be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a able statutory tiling requirements, this date will not be list
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	ot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a able statutory tiling requirements, this date will not be list
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
	all
Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member.	thorized representative of a member
This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	ce with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, ibmitted in a document to the Department of State
constitues a unita augree retorny as provincia for fill 5.0 (1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.).	r .
Katrina Walton Typed or printed name of signee	
This document is executed in accordar I am aware that any false information s	ı

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)